
SEPTEMBER
13 
20
27

Open House
Intro to Active-8 
NO CLUB (leaders retreat)

OCTOBER
4
11
18
25

Kitchen
NO CLUB (Thanksgiving)
Craft
Pumpkin Patch Outing

NOVEMBER
1
8
15
22
29

Craft
NO CLUB (Remembrance Day)
Kitchen
Craft
Service Outing

December
    6
12-14
   20
   27

Christmas Movie
Christmas Workshop
Kitchen
NO CLUB 

ABOUT ACTIVE-8
Active-8 provides character and
religious formation through a series of
classes on the Catholic faith, arts and
crafts, mentorship, and service.
Friendship and social virtues are
encouraged among all of the girls.

FOR ANY INQUIRIES,
PLEASE EMAIL

active8.vancouver@gmail.com

3637 Angus Drive

Saturdays, 2:30 - 5:30 PM

ACTIVE -8
2025 TERM 1  SCHEDULE

Scan QR Code to register!

$50 / term (September-January) 
$80 / year (September-June)


